
   

Sat May 27    Top Gun / Maverick Double Feature   9:05 p.m.  

Sat June 3   Aladdin (Disney, Animation)     9:10 p.m. 

Sat June 10    The Parent Trap          9:15 p.m. 

Sat June 17    Guardians of the Galaxy        9:20 p.m. 

Sat June 24    Minions            9:20 p.m. 

Sat July 1   Independence Day         9:20 p.m. 

Sat July 8    The Sandlot          9:20 p.m. 

Sat July 15   How the Grinch Stole Christmas       9:15 p.m. 

Sat August 5   101 Dalmations (Disney, Animation)   8:55 p.m. 

Sat August 12   Talladega Nights         8:45 p.m. 

Sat August 19   Ghostbusters (Original)      8:35 p.m. 

Sat August 26  The Greatest Showman      8:25 p.m. 

Sat/Sun Sept 2-3  RAIN DATES        8:15 p.m. 

2023 SUMMER MOVIE SCHEDULE  
Movies Start at Dusk (Dusk/showtimes listed below, Gates Open 60 min. Before Showtime) 

ADMISSION: $5 for ages 19 & Up  / 18 & Under Admitted FREE! 

Enter via the gate by the Coffee Pot 
714 W. Pitt St. / Lincoln Highway—Bedford, PA 

BedfordSilverLiningDriveIn.com 


